how #6182019 (580200; 581200; 584200; 585000; 582200): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

5912. NRSHA 580000: NRSHA Amateur Ranch All Around - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$934.50 1 710 BOBBIE CANDO - RHB Sidney Dunkel 72.00  Sidney Dunkel
$778.75 2 899 PRECIOUS METALZ Stefani Wagley 64.00 Stefani Wagley
$623.00 3 815 NIC STOLE MY HEART Meg Griffith-Ralston 64.00 Meg Griffith-Ralston
$467.25 4 631 OTPRIO-RHB Jeremy Gugelmeyer 63.00 Jeremy Gugelmeyer
$311.50 5 889 BOXO VALENTINES CAT Jecca R Ostrander 50.00 Box O Quarter Horses

6 652 JAW SMARTLENASTEEL  Dwight Bilyk 49.00 Dwight Bilyk
7 635 HIGHBROW FALUTIN Conrad T Swanson 45.00 Conrad T Swanson
8 719 AMARILLO LIGHTS Michael Heath 44.00  Michael Heath
9 888 BOXO CHICAS MERADA - Stetson E Ostrander 42.00  Stetson Ostrander
10 874 ADRENALINE FORCE William E Lewis 41.00  William E Lewis
11 646 MERADAS MONEY BAR Tiffany Stratton 38.00 Tiffany Stratton
12 740 SCOOTS LIL PATTY Thomas B Wight 34.00 Stella Wight
13 722 DUAL N JOHN HENRY Paris M Starn 28.00 Paris Starn
14 742 WILD HAIRED POCO Abigail R Wight 23.00 Stella Wight
15 741 REBECCASUERIO Abigail R Wight 19.00  Stella Wight



how #6182019 (Cindy Hale; David Avery; Dennis Sigler): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

3402. NRSHA 580200: NRSHA Amateur Ranch Riding - Shown: 20

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$220.50 1
$176.40 2
$132.30 3
$88.20 4
$66.15 5
$51.45 6
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OP119

OP3+ 20

710
815
870
652
899
644
646
635
889
559
631
740
888
719
722
874
820
742
737
741

BOBBIE CAN DO - RHB
NIC STOLE MY HEART
FRECKLES NU LIL GUN
JAW SMART LENA STEEL
PRECIOUS METALZ
SWEET BERRY LEGEND
MERADAS MONEY BAR
HIGH BROW FALUTIN
BOXO VALENTINES CAT
HEART DIGGITY FOX

OTP RIO - RHB

SCOOTS LIL PATTY
BOXO CHICAS MERADA -
AMARILLO LIGHTS

DUAL N JOHN HENRY
ADRENALINE FORCE
KINETIC WAY

WILD HAIRED POCO
SHEZA POPULARRESORT
REBECCA SUE RIO

Sidney Dunkel

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Kathleen L Roach
Dwight Bilyk
Stefani Wagley
Marcy Martin
Tiffany Stratton
Conrad T Swanson
Jecca R Ostrander
Lyndsy Siedhoff
Jeremy Gugelmeyer
Thomas B Wight
Stetson E Ostrander
Michael Heath

Paris M Starn
William E Lewis
Ellen Johnson
Abigail R Wight
Kelby Moore

Abigail R Wight

235.50
230.00
229.50
222.00
222.00
221.50
220.00
219.00
214.50
214.00
213.00
211.50
208.50
208.00
203.00
202.50
183.50
176.00
197.00
105.50

20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Sidney Dunkel

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Kathleen Roach
Dwight Bilyk
Stefani Wagley
Marcy Martin
Tiffany Stratton
Conrad T Swanson
Box O Quarter Horses
Lyndsy Siedhoff
Jeremy Gugelmeyer
Stella Wight

Stetson Ostrander
Michael Heath

Paris Starn

William E Lewis
Ellen Johsnon

Stella Wight

Kelby Moore

Stella Wight



how #6182019 (Chris Jeter; Morgan Lybbert; Tom Neel): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

2102. NRSHA 581200: NRSHA Amateur Ranch Trail - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$189.00 1 631
$151.20 2 652
$113.40 3 710
$75.60 4 719
$56.70 5 870
$44.10 6 740
7 899

8 888

9 815

10 889

11 635

12 646

13 722

14 742
OP115 737
OP116 874
oP217 741

OTP RIO - RHB

JAW SMART LENA STEEL
BOBBIE CAN DO - RHB
AMARILLO LIGHTS
FRECKLES NU LIL GUN
SCOOTS LIL PATTY
PRECIOUS METALZ
BOXO CHICAS MERADA -
NIC STOLE MY HEART
BOXO VALENTINES CAT
HIGH BROW FALUTIN
MERADAS MONEY BAR
DUAL N JOHN HENRY
WILD HAIRED POCO
SHEZA POPULARRESORT
ADRENALINE FORCE
REBECCA SUE RIO

Jeremy Gugelmeyer
Dwight Bilyk

Sidney Dunkel
Michael Heath
Kathleen L Roach
Thomas B Wight
Stefani Wagley
Stetson E Ostrander
Meg Griffith-Ralston
Jecca R Ostrander
Conrad T Swanson
Tiffany Stratton
Paris M Starn
Abigail R Wight
Kelby Moore
William E Lewis

Abigail R Wight

234.50 17.00
232.00 16.00
230.00 15.00
228.50 14.00
223.00 13.00
222.00 12.00
211.00 11.00
210.00 10.00
209.00 9.00
20150 8.00
201.00 7.00
195.00 6.00
191.00 5.00
161.50 4.00
211.00 3.00
199.00 2.00
159.50 1.00

Jeremy Gugelmeyer
Dwight Bilyk

Sidney Dunkel
Michael Heath
Kathleen Roach
Stella Wight

Stefani Wagley
Stetson Ostrander
Meg Griffith-Ralston
Box O Quarter Horses
Conrad T Swanson
Tiffany Stratton
Paris Starn

Stella Wight

Kelby Moore
William E Lewis

Stella Wight



Show #6182019 (Bill Enk; Doug Allen; Jeff Allen): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

3204. NRSHA 582200: NRSHA Amateur Ranch Cutting - Shown: 14

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$157.50 874
$131.25 631
$105.00 815

$78.75 741

$52.50 899
646
635
722
742
889
652
710
740
719
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ADRENALINE FORCE
OTP RIO - RHB

NIC STOLE MY HEART
REBECCA SUE RIO
PRECIOUS METALZ
MERADAS MONEY BAR
HIGH BROW FALUTIN
DUAL N JOHN HENRY
WILD HAIRED POCO
BOXO VALENTINES CAT
JAW SMART LENA STEEL
BOBBIE CAN DO - RHB
SCOOTS LIL PATTY
AMARILLO LIGHTS

William E Lewis
Jeremy Gugelmeyer
Meg Griffith-Ralston
Abigail R Wight
Stefani Wagley
Tiffany Stratton
Conrad T Swanson
Paris M Starn
Abigail R Wight
Jecca R Ostrander
Dwight Bilyk

Sidney Dunkel
Thomas B Wight
Michael Heath

219.50
218.50
218.00
215.00
214.00
211.50
211.00
209.50
209.50
207.00
205.00
200.00
197.50
187.00

14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

William E Lewis
Jeremy Gugelmeyer
Meg Griffith-Ralston
Stella Wight

Stefani Wagley
Tiffany Stratton
Conrad T Swanson
Paris Starn

Stella Wight

Box O Quarter Horses
Dwight Bilyk

Sidney Dunkel
Stella Wight

Michael Heath



Show #6182019 (Bill Enk; Doug Allen; Jeff Allen): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

1302. NRSHA 584200: NRSHA Amateur Ranch Reining - Shown: 18

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$199.50 1
$159.60 2
$119.70 3
$79.80 4
$59.85 5
$46.55 6
T

7T

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

OP117

OP118

710
870
899
815
559
631
888
635
889
722
719
874
646
740
652
742
741
820

BOBBIE CAN DO - RHB
FRECKLES NU LIL GUN
PRECIOUS METALZ

NIC STOLE MY HEART
HEART DIGGITY FOX
OTP RIO - RHB

BOXO CHICAS MERADA -
HIGH BROW FALUTIN
BOXO VALENTINES CAT
DUAL N JOHN HENRY
AMARILLO LIGHTS
ADRENALINE FORCE
MERADAS MONEY BAR
SCOOTS LIL PATTY

JAW SMART LENA STEEL
WILD HAIRED POCO
REBECCA SUE RIO
KINETIC WAY

Sidney Dunkel
Kathleen L Roach
Stefani Wagley
Meg Griffith-Ralston
Lyndsy Siedhoff
Jeremy Gugelmeyer
Stetson E Ostrander
Conrad T Swanson
Jecca R Ostrander
Paris M Starn
Michael Heath
William E Lewis
Tiffany Stratton
Thomas B Wight
Dwight Bilyk

Abigail R Wight
Abigail R Wight

Ellen Johnson

220.50 18.00
219.00 17.00
216.00 16.00
21450 15.00
214.00 14.00
214.00 13.00
212.50 12.00
212,50 12.00
211.50 10.00
208.50  9.00
207.00  8.00
206.50 7.00
203.00 6.00
200.50 5.00
200.00 4.00
181.00 3.00
189.50  2.00
188.50 1.00

Sidney Dunkel
Kathleen Roach
Stefani Wagley
Meg Griffith-Ralston
Lyndsy Siedhoff
Jeremy Gugelmeyer
Stetson Ostrander
Conrad T Swanson
Box O Quarter Horses
Paris Starn

Michael Heath
William E Lewis
Tiffany Stratton
Stella Wight

Dwight Bilyk

Stella Wight

Stella Wight

Ellen Johsnon



Show #6182019 (Bill Enk; Doug Allen; Jeff Allen): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)

Money PlaceBack#

4402. NRSHA 585000: NRSHA Amateur Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$168.00 1
$140.00 2
$112.00 3
$84.00 4
$56.00 5
6

7

8

9

10
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12

13

14

15

OP116

710
889
719
874
888
899
631
815
652
742
740
635
741
646
559
722

BOBBIE CAN DO - RHB
BOXO VALENTINES CAT
AMARILLO LIGHTS
ADRENALINE FORCE
BOXO CHICAS MERADA -
PRECIOUS METALZ

OTP RIO - RHB

NIC STOLE MY HEART
JAW SMART LENA STEEL
WILD HAIRED POCO
SCOOTS LIL PATTY

HIGH BROW FALUTIN
REBECCA SUE RIO
MERADAS MONEY BAR
HEART DIGGITY FOX
DUAL N JOHN HENRY

Sidney Dunkel
Jecca R Ostrander
Michael Heath
William E Lewis
Stetson E Ostrander
Stefani Wagley
Jeremy Gugelmeyer
Meg Griffith-Ralston
Dwight Bilyk

Abigail R Wight
Thomas B Wight
Conrad T Swanson
Abigail R Wight
Tiffany Stratton
Lyndsy Siedhoff
Paris M Starn

234.00
223.50
223.50
219.00
216.00
214.00
210.50
209.00
206.00
204.50
200.00
196.00
191.50
188.50
175.00
195.50

16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Sidney Dunkel

Box O Quarter Horses

Michael Heath
William E Lewis
Stetson Ostrander
Stefani Wagley
Jeremy Gugelmeyer
Meg Griffith-Ralston
Dwight Bilyk

Stella Wight

Stella Wight

Conrad T Swanson
Stella Wight

Tiffany Stratton
Lyndsy Siedhoff

Paris Starn





